All Services May 2015 (a)

Passenger Services

ACROPOLIS AVIATION LTD
AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD
ARAVCO LTD

AURIGNY AIR SERVICES

BA CITYFLYER LTD

BAE SYSTEMS (CORP AIR TVL) LTD
BLUE ISLANDS LIMITED

BMI REGIONAL

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

CELLO AVIATION LTD

EASTERN AIRWAYS

EASYJET AIRLINE COMPANY LTD
EXECUTIVE JET CHARTER LTD
FLYBE LTD

GAMA AVIATION (UK) LTD
HANGAR 8 AOC LTD

ISLES OF SCILLY SKYBUS
JET2.COMLTD

JOTA AVIATION LTD

LOGANAIR

MONARCH AIRLINES

ORYXJET LTD

TAG AVIATION (UK) LTD
THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
THOMSON AIRWAYS LTD

TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

TRIAIR (BERMUDA) LTD

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD

Total Passenger Services
Cargo Services

AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD
ATLANTIC AIRLINES LTD
BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
DHL AIRLTD

ISLES OF SCILLY SKYBUS
JET2.COMLTD

TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

Total Cargo Services

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

171 660

333
517
2140

109
61

3165

Stage
Flights

108 229

846
256
1499
56
276
117

3051

AIC
Hours

275736

969
863
3453
14
279
134

5715

(b)
Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

511 249

13567 194

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

183

145 754
563

18 799
159 240
1333

6 495

58 389
14 942 907
3586

36 133
7160 961
133

455 837
216

428
1448
1448 430
1565

30 526
1498 474
102

7001
2383035
3 447 559
135831
28

4 376 450

36 321 406

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

80

108 676
105
13825
112 375
556
3933

30 050

11 999 590
2838

19 766

6 402 136

967

1266 407
984
20270
1179110
20

2016
2102 754
3183328
99 840

14
3202410

30077 884

As
% of
Avall

43.7
74.6
18.7
735
70.6
41.7
60.6
51.5
80.3
79.1
54.7
89.4
16.5
714
19.0
44.4
66.8
87.4
62.9
66.4
78.7
19.6
28.8
88.2
92.3
735
50.0
73.2

82.8

(b)
Cargo

Uplifted

Tonnes

313

67 857

3133
4226
9287
16
1725
679

19 067

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

115

20 436
56
1919
15919
183
585

6 464
2152017
460
2892
608 681

2963
146 449
11
1579
257 191
352 054
11 555
5

722 982

4492 251

88
4092
27 685
85 366

1743
976

119 952

Total
(000)

7

14 219
7

1033

9 304
46

369
2557
1204 837
283
1469
508 861
3

27 673

421 066

2829791

1806
19 747
55019

690
354

77619

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

10 080

491

690
354

1535

Freight
(000)

1415
6472

120 041
457 266
1315

19 747
55019

76 084

Passenger
(000)

301 025

2 362 445

Table 3

As
% of
Avail

6.1
69.6
125
53.8
58.4
25.1
63.1
39.6
56.0
61.5
50.8
83.6
27.3
56.2
222
27.3
62.1
77.9
54.6
58.8
64.3
18.2
11.0
70.0
69.7
735
40.0
58.2

63.0

3.4
441
71.3
64.5

39.6
36.3

64.7



All Services May 2015 (a)

Aircraft
-Km Stage AIC
(000) Flights Hours

Grand Total 174825 111280 281451
(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

(b) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

(c) Excludes passengers and cargo uplifted on sub-charter operations

(b)
Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

13567 194

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

36 321 406

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

30 077 884

As
% of
Avall

82.8

(b)
Cargo

Uplifted

Tonnes

86 924

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

4612 203

Total
(000)

2907 410

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

11 615

Freight
(000)

533 350

Table 3 (Continued)

As
Passenger % of
(000) Avail

2 362 445 63.0



